
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - BRAINERD, MN
ROUND 7 OF 11 - JUNE 25-27, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE TROFEO DUCATI

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

95 R. Hayden 2347.5341
1 J. Hacking 747.6832
8 C. Peris 1547.7153
11 B. Spies 1647.7224
22 T. Hayden 1847.7785
40 J. Disalvo 1747.9156

308 B. Attard 1747.9867
56 T. Meiring 2048.1608
96 A. Gobert 2248.2109
5 S. Rapp 2348.40710
20 A. Yates 1548.44311
27 H. Small 1648.46612
74 J. Perez 3048.66013
34 M. Barnes 2148.72014
69 D. Eslick 2148.99415
59 B. Young 749.06416

657 S. Fletcher 2349.40917
141 D. Luck 2349.43818
505 N. Moore 2349.53619
182 D. Edwards 949.58720
50 G. Rojas 1749.85421

235 N. Hester 649.92122
227 P. Valiente 850.06723
717 J. Bowman 1450.33724
94 P. Bohlig 1450.80525

123 M. Stewart 1750.82526
481 R. Andrews 951.08227
58 C. Klock 2451.10828

468 C. Flores 551.23329
84 J. Farrell 751.25930
67 D. Doty 1851.46131
42 T. Mitchell 1552.48432

727 J. Zalusky 552.59633
137 J. Davis 553.69034

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 J. Hacking 529.8801
11 B. Spies 1429.9402
22 T. Hayden 1830.2273
96 A. Gobert 2230.2494

308 B. Attard 2030.2615
95 R. Hayden 2630.2836
8 C. Peris 1630.3227
5 S. Rapp 2330.3618
40 J. Disalvo 2230.4609
34 M. Barnes 1930.46910
20 A. Yates 2430.57911
56 T. Meiring 730.72112
27 H. Small 1531.04513
59 B. Young 2331.05514
74 J. Perez 3031.06415

141 D. Luck 2231.11216
505 N. Moore 2431.14117
182 D. Edwards 931.14718
69 D. Eslick 2231.35419

227 P. Valiente 831.42920
50 G. Rojas 1331.64021

717 J. Bowman 631.66622
235 N. Hester 631.74123
657 S. Fletcher 2231.87324
58 C. Klock 2432.16925

481 R. Andrews 532.23026
468 C. Flores 2332.45627
94 P. Bohlig 2132.56428
67 D. Doty 2632.62429

123 M. Stewart 532.86330
84 J. Farrell 733.13431

727 J. Zalusky 833.19232
42 T. Mitchell 1633.60833

137 J. Davis 633.94334

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

95 R. Hayden 2222.1561
1 J. Hacking 622.1822
96 A. Gobert 2122.3453
22 T. Hayden 1522.4074
34 M. Barnes 1922.4205

308 B. Attard 2022.5066
8 C. Peris 2622.5167
40 J. Disalvo 1722.5208
11 B. Spies 1422.5389
5 S. Rapp 2322.54510
56 T. Meiring 722.59611
20 A. Yates 1322.66412
74 J. Perez 3022.76813
59 B. Young 1722.78914

505 N. Moore 2022.88915
27 H. Small 2322.94816

141 D. Luck 2123.16417
227 P. Valiente 1023.18518
182 D. Edwards 923.19319
69 D. Eslick 823.25720
50 G. Rojas 1223.30321

657 S. Fletcher 1323.45522
235 N. Hester 723.56623
481 R. Andrews 823.70424
717 J. Bowman 623.74025
67 D. Doty 2623.78326

123 M. Stewart 1523.79027
58 C. Klock 2324.11028
84 J. Farrell 624.14529

468 C. Flores 1524.33130
94 P. Bohlig 724.48631

727 J. Zalusky 824.50832
42 T. Mitchell 1724.58833

137 J. Davis 1125.01634
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